Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse Menu
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2290 Ih 10 S Beaumont, TX 77707-4427, United States
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The Menu of Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse from Beaumont includes about 20 different menus and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.9. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also
be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. An additional service offered by the restaurant is the catering

service for guests, and you can look forward to the scrumptious traditional seafood cuisine.
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Floycts Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse 17 ¥

Mains
REDFISH

Side dishes
RED BEANS RICE

Starters

SHRIMP ETOUFFEE

Cajun Specialties

CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE

Today&#39;s Fresh Tish

Selection

YELLOW FIN TUNA

Soups & Salads

GRILLED SALMON SALAD
SEAFOOD GUMBO

$17.0

$5.0

$22.0

$23.0

$17.0

$19.0
$7.0

[ ] ()
lagni fppetizers
AYEEE TUNA $15.0
FRIED CATFISH PIECES $9.0

These types of dishes are
being served

JAMBALAYA

SALAD

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD
POTATO SALAD
FAMOUS SEAFOOD SALAD $16.0

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

CHICKEN

SAUSAGE

SHRIMP
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Floyd 3 Cajun Seqfood & Texas Steakhouse

2290 Ih 10 S Beaumont, TX Opening Hours:

77707-4427, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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