



Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse Menu

https://menulist.menu 2290 Ih 10 S Beaumont, TX 77707-4427, United States +14098420686 - https://floydsseafood.com/locations/







<u>The Menu</u> of Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse from Beaumont includes about **20** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.9. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. An additional service offered by the restaurant is the **catering service** for guests, and you can look forward to the scrumptious traditional seafood cuisine.

Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse 🔊

Mains		Lagni Appetizers	
REDFISH	\$17.0	AYEEE TUNA	\$15.0
• •		FRIED CATFISH PIECES	\$9.0
Side dishes			
RED BEANS RICE	\$5.0	These types of dishes are	
_		being served	
Starters		JAMBALAYA	
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE	\$22.0	SALAD	
Cajun Specialties		Salads	
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE	\$23.0	SEAFOOD SALAD	
~		POTATO SALAD	
Today's Fresh Fish	i Fish	FAMOUS SEAFOOD SALAD	\$16.0
Selection			
YELLOW FIN TUNA	\$17.0	Ingredients Used	
		SEAFOOD	
Soups & Salads		CHICKEN	
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$19.0	SAUSAGE	
SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$7.0	SHRIMP	

Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse A



Floyd's Cajun Seafood & Texas Steakhouse

2290 Ih 10 S Beaumont, TX 77707-4427, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

